23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia
Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

BEEYOND
TOOLS

HEAVY LIFTS 17 ELASTIC SHORT

Description

Straight Fit / Elastic Waist And 17 Outseam - Vintage Wash.
Material: Cotton Stretch Twill - 215 Gsm

Options

WKM1087-KHA-32

WKM1087-KHA-30

WKM1087-KHA-36

WKM1087-KHA-34

WKM1087-KHA-38

T +61 8 9209 7400
hello@beyondtools.com

SKU

8002002
9304344
9304345
9304346
8002004

Model

Type
SKU

Part Number

Brand

Option

Size: 30, Colour
Size: 32, Colour
Size: 34, Colour
Size: 36, Colour
Size: 38, Colour

Packaging + Shipping

Shipping Weight (Gross)

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders

: Khaki
: Khaki
: Khaki
: Khaki
: Khaki

Part #

WKM1087-KHA-30
WKM1087-KHA-32
WKM1087-KHA-34
WKM1087-KHA-36
WKM1087-KHA-38

Mens Walkshorts Other

8002002

WKM1087-KHA-30

Rusty

0.4 kg
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Price
$79
$79
$79
$79
$79



